JOHN THERRY CATHOLIC COLLEGE
ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2020
YEAR 8

Student Name:

Learning Group:

School Office Hours

The school office is open for enrolment, fees and general business from 8.00 am until 4.00 pm.
Street Address: Demetrius Road, Rosemeadow 2560

Postal Address: PO Box 540, Campbelltown NSW 2560

Phone: 02 46458100

Fax: 02 46458111

Email: info@dow.catholic.edu.au

JTCC Year 8 Assessment Schedule 2020
©John Therry Catholic College, Demetrius Road, Rosemeadow



N N>

8
8.1-18/03/2020
8.3-18/03/2020
8.5-20/03/2020
8.7-20/03/2020
8

20/03/2020

8.3 19/03/2020
8

8/9

9

8.2-26/03/2020
8.4-25/03/2020
8.6-27/03/2020
8.8-27/03/2020

7/8AC-25/03/2020

9

9

10
8.1-01/04/2020
8.3-01/04/2020
8.5-03/04/2020
8.7-03/04/2020
10

11

Semester 1
Year 8 Assessment Schedule

Term 1 2020
Japanese Folio Task 1
Japanese Folio Task 2
English Viewing/Rep & Writing
Music Melodic Composition
Geography Test
Catholic Studies Topic Test-

PDHPE

Visual Arts

Japanese
Japanese
Music

Science

Mathematics

The Teachings of Jesus
Practical task:

Dance Composition
Self Portrait Drawing

Folio Task 3
Listening Task
Listening/Theory Exam

Sustainable House Project

(STEM)
Summative Test

JTCC Year 8 Assessment Schedule 2020

©John Therry Catholic College, Demetrius Road, Rosemeadow



3

13/5/2020

4

18/5/2020

4

5
8.1-27/05/2020
8.3-29/05/2020
8.5-26/05/2020
8.7-27/05/2020
5

(o) BN NN T, ]

00 00N O

Semester 1
Year 8 Assessment Schedule

Term 2 2020
Visual Arts Field trip
Geography Report
Japanese Folio Task 4
Music Individual Guitar Performance
PDHPE Topic Test
Mathematics Summative test
Japanese Folio Task 5
Technology Portfolio
(Mandatory)
Science Geology Presentation
Catholic Studies RLA Practice Test
Japanese Listening
Japanese Speaking
Mathematics Topic test

JTCC Year 8 Assessment Schedule 2020

©John Therry Catholic College, Demetrius Road, Rosemeadow



Semester 2
Year 8 Assessment Schedule

Term 3 2020
4 Japanese Folio Task 1
5 Mathematics Assignment
6 Japanese Folio Task 2
6 Catholic Studies RLA Test
7 Music Melodic Composition
8.2-09/09/2020
8.4-09/09/2020
8.6-11/09/2020
8.8-11/09/2020
7 Science Test
8 History Test
7/9/2020
8 English Listening & Writing
8 Japanese Folio Task 3
8 Japanese Writing Task
9 Visual Arts Self Portrait Drawing
8.2-16/09/2020
8.4-18/09/2020
8.6-15/09/2020
8.8-16/09/2020
7/8AC-17/09/2020
9/10 PDHPE Research Task
10 Music Listening/Theory Exam
8.2-23/09/2020
8.4-23/09/2020
8.6-25/09/2020
8.8-25/09/2020
10 Mathematics Topic test
Semester 2
Year 8 Assessment Schedule
Term 4 2020

3 Visual Arts Field trip
28/10/2020
3 Catholic Studies Presentation-

Sacraments of Initiation
4 PDHPE Practical Task: Game Design
4 History Source Analysis
2/11/2020
4 Mathematics Summative text
5 Music Individual Guitar performance
8.2-11/11/2020
8.4-11/11/2020
8.6-10/11/2020
8.8-11/11/2020
5 Japanese Folio Task 4
6 Technology (Mandatory) Portfolio
7 Science Secondary Source Research

Task
7 Japanese Vocabulary Task
9 Japanese Folio Task 5
9 Japanese Folio Task 6

JTCC Year 8 Assessment Schedule 2020
©John Therry Catholic College, Demetrius Road, Rosemeadow



JTCC Year 8 Assessment Schedule 2020
©John Therry Catholic College, Demetrius Road, Rosemeadow



