

JOHN THERRY CATHOLIC COLLEGE ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2020 YEAR 8



Student Name:		
Learnina Groun:		

School Office Hours

The school office is open for enrolment, fees and general business from 8.00 am until 4.00 pm.

Street Address: Demetrius Road, Rosemeadow 2560
Postal Address: PO Box 540, Campbelltown NSW 2560

Phone: 02 46458100 Fax: 02 46458111

Email: <u>info@dow.catholic.edu.au</u>

Semester 1 Year 8 Assessment Schedule Term 1 2020

WEEK SUBJECT TASK NOTES				
5	Japanese	Folio Task 1	NOTEO	
7		Folio Task 2		
	Japanese			
7	English	Viewing/Rep & Writing		
8 8.1-18/03/2020 8.3-18/03/2020 8.5-20/03/2020 8.7-20/03/2020	Music	Melodic Composition		
8 20/03/2020 8.3 19/03/2020	Geography	Test		
8	Catholic Studies	Topic Test- The Teachings of Jesus		
8/9	PDHPE	Practical task: Dance Composition		
9 8.2-26/03/2020 8.4-25/03/2020 8.6-27/03/2020 8.8-27/03/2020 7/8AC-25/03/2020	Visual Arts	Self Portrait Drawing		
9	Japanese	Folio Task 3		
9	Japanese	Listening Task		
10 8.1-01/04/2020 8.3-01/04/2020 8.5-03/04/2020 8.7-03/04/2020	Music	Listening/Theory Exam		
10	Science	Sustainable House Project (STEM)		
11	Mathematics	Summative Test		

Semester 1 Year 8 Assessment Schedule Term 2 2020

Term 2 2020				
WEEK	SUBJECT	TASK	NOTES	
3	Visual Arts	Field trip		
13/5/2020				
4	Geography	Report		
18/5/2020				
4	Japanese	Folio Task 4		
5	Music	Individual Guitar Performance		
8.1-27/05/2020				
8.3-29/05/2020				
8.5-26/05/2020 8.7-27/05/2020				
5	PDHPE	Topic Test		
		•		
5	Mathematics	Summative test		
6	Japanese	Folio Task 5		
6	Technology	Portfolio		
	(Mandatory)			
6	Science	Geology Presentation		
7	Catholic Studies	RLA Practice Test		
8	Japanese	Listening		
8	Japanese	Speaking		
10	Mathematics	Topic test		

Semester 2 Year 8 Assessment Schedule Term 3 2020

WEEK	SUBJECT	TASK	NOTES
4	Japanese	Folio Task 1	
5	Mathematics	Assignment	
6	Japanese	Folio Task 2	
6	Catholic Studies	RLA Test	
7 8.2-09/09/2020 8.4-09/09/2020 8.6-11/09/2020 8.8-11/09/2020	Music	Melodic Composition	
7	Science	Test	
8 7/9/2020	History	Test	
8	English	Listening & Writing	
8	Japanese	Folio Task 3	
8	Japanese	Writing Task	
9 8.2-16/09/2020 8.4-18/09/2020 8.6-15/09/2020 8.8-16/09/2020 7/8AC-17/09/2020	Visual Arts	Self Portrait Drawing	
9/10	PDHPE	Research Task	
10 8.2-23/09/2020 8.4-23/09/2020 8.6-25/09/2020 8.8-25/09/2020	Music	Listening/Theory Exam	
10	Mathematics	Topic test	

Semester 2 Year 8 Assessment Schedule Term 4 2020

WEEK	SUBJECT	TASK	NOTES
3 28/10/2020	Visual Arts	Field trip	
3	Catholic Studies	Presentation- Sacraments of Initiation	
4	PDHPE	Practical Task: Game Design	
4 2/11/2020	History	Source Analysis	
4	Mathematics	Summative text	
5 8.2-11/11/2020 8.4-11/11/2020 8.6-10/11/2020 8.8-11/11/2020	Music	Individual Guitar performance	
5	Japanese	Folio Task 4	
6	Technology (Mandatory)	Portfolio	
7	Science	Secondary Source Research Task	
7	Japanese	Vocabulary Task	
9	Japanese	Folio Task 5	
9	Japanese	Folio Task 6	